30/03/2023

SINGAPORE LOTTERIES

LOTTERY RESULT

DAY

PXWELL.COM

PXWELL

00615
55893

32079
66884

0117 0382
1446 1889
3240 3263
4837 4842
7586 7601
8616 8627

0578
1999
3715
4842
7634
8886

2nd Prize

19556 21609 32522
62633 71804 82662

3rd Prize

36195 47238 53588
71189 74065 80738

4th Prize

0594 0787 0800 0897
2110 2287 2380 2707
3941 4223 4307 4428
4884 5151 6156 6485
7895 8166 8187 8205
9006 9007 9374 9406

37505
85436

65909
85800

0953
2944
4513
6630
8248
9643

1021
3011
4554
7027
8475
9657

TIME- 16:30PM
1st Prize /| 27B-52742

1176
3228
4611
7323
8517
9728




